Open Sport Series

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 2° Femenina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Maria Rivero
Daniela Grespan

Paula Gutierrez
Rocio Arbia Varela

Sandra Edo Hinojosa
Miriam Campistol

Cristina Urefia Botines
Laia Solanas

Maria Rivero
Daniela Grespan

Sandra Edo Hinojosa
Miriam Campistol

1/1

Resultado

9-5

9-7

39

9-2

9-4

Visitante

Cristina Urefia Botines
Laia Solanas

Sandra Edo Hinojosa
Miriam Campistol

Maria Rivero
Daniela Grespan

Paula Gutierrez
Rocio Arbia Varela

Paula Gutierrez
Rocio Arbia Varela

Cristina Urefa Botines
Laia Solanas
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